
4.4 ASAP, Pierrepont Manor onto CR91 45.3
2.1 R - Loomis Rd [older maps show it as 

Dodge Rd]
47.4

1.7 L - CR90, Mannsville Rd      {“T”} 49.1
0.6 R - to remain on CR90    “ 49.7
0.4 L -   “     “          “     “    “  50.1
1.2 L -  “   “     “       “     “    “   {“T”} 51.3
0.3 R -  “   “     “     CR90    “   in Winona 51.6
3.1 R - CR15 {“T”} 54.7
8.6 R - Ridge Rd, CR22 63.3
0.2 L - CR22A, Salisbury St. 63.5
1.1 R - US11 64.6
0.1 Finish 64.7

Henderson Harbor - Smartville Ride

65 Mile Ride
0.2 R - CR121 41.1
0.2 L - CR87 & follow, becomes CR22A 41.3
5.9 Finish 47.2

47 Mile Ride

seg direction tot
0.0 R - CR22A 0.0
2.4 S - becomes CR87 in Jefferson Co. 2.4
1.7 L @ stopsign to continue CR87 4.1
1.8 R - CR121 {“T”} 5.9
0.2 L - CR193 in Ellisburg {“T”} 6.1
3.9 R - CR78 (after bridge in Woodville) 10.0
4.6 L - CR152 {“T”} 14.6
1.3 S - X NY3, continues CR152, Stony 

Cr. Rd
15.9

1.5 Bear L just across bridge onto Nutmeg 
St Rd

17.4

1.8 R - Ray’s Bay Rd 19.2
0.9 S - onto Lighthouse Rd [the Stony 

Point Light is 2 mi to your L, it’s an 
out-n-back sidetrip]

20.1

1.4 Military Rd 21.5
2.1 L - Harbor Rd, CR123 ? 23.6
3.4 L - NY3 {“T”} 27.0
0.5 R - Gilman Rd 27.5
1.3 R - Penney Rd, CR71 {“T”} 28.8
1.5 L @ stopsign to continue CR71 30.3
0.3 S onto CR178 in Henderson 30.6
4.3 R - CR75 34.9
2.3 S - NY289 in Belleville 37.2
3.7 L - NY193 in Ellisburg 40.9

Both Rides
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